	Applicati	on No	20360		Date	FEES PAI	Re
Name Sam Haywood Lynch	Certifica		20724		7/31/44	10.00	3.0
By Address Swisshome	Stream I	ndex, Page N	. 18-26			\$1 Cert. Fee	
Date filed July 31, 1944 Priority July 31, 1944	Final Pr	wood map.	in tolder	27264	Date	Amount	Cl
Action suspended until				ASSIGNMENTS			
Returned to applicant	Date	Т	o Whom		Address	Volu	ame
Date of approval September 15, 1944	7.7			<u> </u>			
CONSTRUCTION		Vary 1					
Date for beginning September 15, 1945				REMARKS			
Date for completion October 1, 1946 Extended to 10/1/97	Since Since	of a	ne Un	las dones	tions.	tribut	tary
Date for application of water <i>Detober 1 1947</i> Extended to	10/4/9	6 Car	de fort	3			
PROSECUTION OF WORK							
Form "A" filed Begun						3	
Form "B" filed							
Form "C" filed September 24, 1947							
FINAL PROOF MARCH 10, 1955							
Blank mailed September 29, 1917			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·)
Proof received							
Date certificate issued							
STATE PRINTING DEPT							

20360

	Form B Application No.
	NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
to	I, January of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described
the	erein on the day of Oct ,1944
riic	Remarks: Would less capacity than described in the permit, or you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed development, you
sho	ould so state in order that our records may not be unnecessarily encumbered.
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this day of Oct 19.4 Outle E Statute of Applicant) (Signature of Witness) (Signature of Applicant)
	1M—4-47
000	Form C
10	IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the externation which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof insperand survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.
	NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land description in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated. Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when all of the water has been applied.
	Application No 2036
	NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE
	I, Sam Saywood Lynch, the holder of Permit No. 1588
	to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial u
	accordance with the terms of said permit, on the 23rd day of September 19

ON

TOWNSHIP 175, RANGE 9 W, W. M.

North SIUSLAW RIVER 20360 ac 18-26 South

> Application No 20360 Permit No. 15882

20360

Application #20360

Memo;

I called to make the survey of this proof as of this date. It appears that the applicant has changed the point of diversion in the past year to a point about 200' further up stream. I did not know if he had been granted this right from the office or not. He was not at home at the time and I did not get to see him. It appears that he and another party are both using this new diversion.

There are several pipes leading from this stream to the houses and business buildings below, and I understand that there is a controversy over the rights on this stream. Inasmuch as the diversion point has been changed and the original no longer is in use, along with this unsettled feeling on the stream, I decided not to make the survey at this time.

It would be best to make this survey along with any others at the same time.

J.E.B. 7-27-48

hooks like a finish fight Now

Application No. 20360 County LANE

Summed Cuy 154 ple

extent and method of such use

PROOF OF APPROPRIATION OF WATER

1.	Name Sam Haywood Lynch 2. Address Swisshome, Oregon
3.	Source of supply unnamed stream
	Tributary of Siuslaw River
	Amount of water 0.01 c.f.s. 5. Priority date July 31, 1944
6.	Use Domestic use for one family
0.	During what months is water beneficially used?
	Horsepower rating. NM 25 H. P. Actual capacity of pump. secH.
7.	Location of point of diversion, SWSE Sec. 29 Twp. 17S, Range SW., W. M. (Legal Subdivision)
8.	The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be

irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.

Township	Range	Section	(Majana). Forty-acre Tract as now accepts	No. Acres Described in Permit	No. Acres Actually Irrigated
175	9W /	29	Lots 1 and 2 in Block 8	city of pipe line;	
at	blace of us	e	plat of Norwood	ween intake and place	of use, ft.
	uR.poz.bil	high	Lot 3 (SWSE)	e at ft. from in	Thouse clomester
			Beingwither Lot		\
wio (9) 49	garantad	scriptions	hof no 3	we the tonegoing ut-	tonomic refunive to
proof of its	proprietts		Andrew Persons Alexander and Alexander and Alexander and Alexander and Alexander and Alexander and Alexander a	t we und endu at us	auve begat over and
upan eng	perladas las	describito	ud proof, and from such person	al trepsettes have 1	nowledge that all
necessary	ditches. da	ms and st	ner diversion and distributing w	ricedal capacity,	ructed, and water
(c) 01	sandalanik,	hereigh of	ryabiqaha.hasi,mbyuu kuowiedge	20 qui bill possour	туа чудар (ч
	construct	orr,			
(p ₃ g	AG GERLIN	ion of he	agate worldth, m., depth	ft., material	used and character
to.	Bru ou no	(lom;	rt.; material used and char	leter of construction.	Salary Builds by Openin
8:(a)1£	[Notaria	Seal]	My commiss	ion expires	on top,ft.,
		38 18	The state of the s	29-312-33535	
			DESCRIPTION OF WOR	¥8	

(Attach separate sheet if necessary)

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

9. (a	length on bottom, ft.; material used and character of construction,
(k	o) Give description of headgate: Width,
(c	e) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline),
(d	l) Pipe line: Description of intake,
177	Length of pipe,
	Pumping plant: Give size and type of pump, Suction lift,ft.; discharge lift,ft. Type of motor used
0. D	Horsepower rating, H. P. Actual capacity of pump, secft.
	tate character of soil
of	oes the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area fland irrigated, or place of use?
•	not, wherein is such map in error?
	omestic use: Give number of families actually using water at this time
	xtent and method of such use

hynch Not - Div Point Same Dam as John Savers & Som. From Div Paint by 36° 13, "plastic pipe to 30" 430" 436" wooden C.B. No 2 Div Point 15° down Stream from Severs dam. At 4° long by 1° high div dam wood Couch. Intake V 1"X4" plank is long to above Settling Basin. There by 1½" black how pipe 60° + To Steel tank 3° dia x 8° long, Intake of Pupe line 1½" Impipe pointed use by an unclertained amount of 1½" sipe - ase I have domestic but could not take us there.

AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

STATE OF OREGON,	>SS.	
County of)	
San Haywood Lynch	2. Addies _ 245.835000	hoing first duly sees
depose and say that I have read the abo the contents thereof, and that the facts t	we and foregoing proof of appropriation	of water; that I know
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have	hereunto set my hand this	day
of, 1	194	
6. Use Desertio 276 for	2019 Andriff	
Subscribed and sworn to before me	this day of	, 194
	See 22 Two 178	Notary Public for Oregon
[Notarial Seal]	My commission expires	
AFI	FIDAVIT OF WITNESSES	
	and 2 in Block Bearing and	
billing of oldboom,		
County of		
We,	, and	and freedom the state of the
of	heing first duly sw	corn donose and see that
we are well acquainted with the facts a	and conditions set forth in the foregoin	g statement relative to
proof of appropriation of water under Per	rmit No; that we and each o	f us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof		
necessary ditches, dams and other diver		
used as stated therein; that we have care	fully read such proof of appropriation, a	and that each and every
statement contained therein is true to the	e best of our knowledge and belief.	Affine are
and I recommend the issuance of water r		0 1111
be accurate. In my opinion the appropri	ation has been completed to the extent o	(Quantity of water in separation feet of acre-feet)
of West , 1957,	and found the foregoing statements and	descriptions of works to
Subscribed and sworn to before me	e this day of day of	on the, 194 day
I, 115 Coy	Juliu do hereby	Notary Public for Oregon
[Notarial Seal]	My commission expires	
Franchista (For)	use by Representative of State Engineer,	arringing of animonal phones on the constraint of the

REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

(For use by Representative of State Engineer) man, do hereby certify that I have made an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No. 15882, on the day , 1907, and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of (Quantity of water in and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount. is true to the pest of our knowledge NOTICE TO INSPECTORS If conditions do not justify the above report by you, please return the proof without elsou sug discupratus works page pool constancing and Asiel your signature, with a full report by letter. our sug mon ency beleased the knowledge that sil proof of appropriation of water under Permit No.; that we and each of us have been over and we are well arquainted with the lacts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative to fig size at intake 999 size at ft from intake in tares in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use, STATE OF OREGON, w. AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES erse and those of meanly My commission expires ft: Type of motor used word anging of piston DIN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true. depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I know

If the nower, mining, municipwekinvakiook, washing burvious ther purpose than irrigation, sive

Application No. 20360 Permit No. 15882 Application No. 20360

county Lane

Proof of Appropriation of Water

0	F	œ.	5 0	W	個	m
R		96		10		U
	M	AK	11	19	55	

1.3	Name Sam Haywood Lynch 2	. Address Swisshome	DISAPEM OREG
3.	Source of supply Unnamed Stream	so fine.	E
12	Tributary of Siuslaw River	splight, slight correctly the point	of diversion, apea
4.	Amount of water 0.01 c.f.s. 5	. Priority date July 31	1944
6.	Use Domestic use for one fa	mily week Thomas	exist definal
	o Dyring Mber and 184 ew als administ administration of		19
	Horsepower rating, H. P. A	erual capacity of pump,	secrc
7.	Location of point of diversion	Sec. 29 Tp. 17.	Rg9.W., W. M.
0	The Arms 19 I at 1 at 1 at 1 at 1 at 1	.,	

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that shown in the permit covering land to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.

Township Range Section Willamette Meredian		Section	Legal Subdivision	No. Acres Actually Irrigated	
17 S	9 W	29	Lot 3 (SW SE SE S) A or bibe mus	Domestic	
	y of				
10%	it place of	use,	in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of t	ise, It	
	rength of F	upe,	It.; size at intake, in.; size at It. Irom intake,	III.; SIZIS	
			, being that duly sworn, depo	e and say that	
we are v	ell acquai	nted with	the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statem	ent relative to	
	ppropriati	or of wets	under Permit No that we and each of us have	hear over and	

Land on which water is to be used is part of the property described by appropriator as follows:

Further described as: Lots 1 and 2 in Block 8 plat of Norwood, Lane County, Oregon.

length on battors, a 2071 ft.; material used and character of construction,

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

9. (a	a) :	If a dam has been constructed, give description: Height, ft.; length on top, ft.;
	1	length on bottom, ft.; material used and character of construction,
	١.	H. L. Coffeen do hereby certify that I have made
) i (k	o)	Give description of headgate: Width, ft.; depth, ft.; material used and character
		of construction,
	HI.	to. In my opinion this appropriation has been completed to the extent of (Quantity of water is
		Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline), ft.; width on bottom, ft.; depth of
		water, ft.; grade, ft. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, secft.
	jus Jus	Give general description:
		here, with a full report by briter.
(0	d)	Pipe line: Description of intake,
		Length of pipe, ft.; size at intake, in.; size at ft. from intake, in.; size
		at place of use, in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use, ft.
7.8		Is grade uniform? Actual capacity of pipe line, secft.
		Give general description: (Material: Steel, wrought, cast iron, wood stave, etc.)
	iga	ited, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.
16	e)	Pumping plant: Give size and type of pump,
		Suction lift,
		Horsepower rating, H. P. Actual capacity of pump, secft.
0. D	ur	ing what months is water beneficially used?
		te character of soil
		d of crops raised
		s the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area
		and irrigated, or place of use?
3. M	f no	ot, wherein is such map in error?
		GAVIE SYC
4. D	on	nestic use: Give number of families actually using water at this time
5. If	f fo	or power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give
		ent and method of such use
е.	ALC	2023V

AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

County of		STATE ENG
I,lepose and say that I have read the above and	foregoing proof of appropriation of w	g first duly sworn vater: that I know
he contents thereof, and that the facts therein		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereun	to set my hand this	day
of	a American duly 31	. 1011 6
f Annual Company of Domostic Use 722	- Samuel grow	wood dry
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	day of	, 19
		Notary Public for Oregon
[Notarial Seal]	My commission expires	
The description of land given below corres		
AFFIDAV	TIT OF WITNESSES	
CTIATE OF OPECON		
STATE OF OREGON, County of	ss.	
We,	, and	
of	, being first duly sworn, d	lepose and say that
we are well acquainted with the facts and cor	nditions set forth in the foregoing sta	tement relative to
proof of appropriation of water under Permit No	o, that we and each of us h	ave been over and
apon each tract described in said proof, and	from such personal inspection have k	knowledge that al
necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and		
used as stated therein; that we have carefully r	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	nat each and every
statement contained therein is true to the best		
and I recommend the issuance of water right ee	ertificate for this amount.	second-feet or acre-lee
be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation h		
of August, 19 St., and fou	and the foregoing statements and descr	iptions of works t
Subscribed and sworn to before me this		
I, H. L. Coffman	do hereby eartif	y that I have mad

REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

(For use by Representative of State Engineer)

I, H. L. Coffman , d	lo hereby certify that I have made
an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No 1588	day , on the1
of August , 19.54 , and found the foregoing statem	ents and descriptions of works to
be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the	e extent of(Quantity of water in second-feet or acre-feet)
and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount	
NOTICE TO INSPECTORS If conditions do not justify the above report by you, please return the proof without your signature, with a full report by letter.	ave been constructed, and water
proof of appropriation of water under Permit No	
we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the (q) Libe jins: Description of jurges?	
We, and results of bibe to the state of provide the street to the street	utake and blace of mee'
STATE OF OREGON,	
Give denoted description.	
Bitter [Notarial Seal] The part of My commission ex	
	Motary Public for Oregon
10 Subscribed and sworn to before me this magramme day of	
12 Sinte character of soil	anter comment of
of -Kind of some released	Dal. od.
12. DIN MILINESS MHEHEOF, I have hereunto ser in hand this con	
depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of app the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	
County of	

March 10, 1955

Mr. Sam Haywood Lynch Swisshome, Oregon

Dear Mr. Lynch:

We are enclosing herewith for completion, final proof in connection with the incomplete water right represented by your Permit No. 15882 granting a right to the use of 0.01 cfs of the waters of an unnamed stream.

The data contained in the proof, which is based on an inspection and survey of your project made by a representative of this department, defines the extent to which your water right has been completed within the terms of your Permit. The proof should be dated and signed by you on the second sheet under the Affidavit of Appropriator and returned to this office.

Upon receipt of the proof, properly executed and accompanied by the statutory fee of \$1, a Certificate of Water Right will be issued confirming the rights thereunder and, after being recorded in the records of Lane, County, will be forwarded to you.

In the interest of economy and due to the fact that your completed project was examined by a representative of this department, it is not necessary that your signature be made before a Notary Public, nor that the signatures of witnesses be affixed to the proof.

Yours very truly,

LEWIS A. STANLEY State Engineer

Form 117

Enclosure

July 17, 1953

Mr. Sam Haywood Lynch Swisshome, Oregon

Dear Mr. Lynch:

This will acknowledge receipt of a redraft of your Application No. 22841, map to accompany the application, letters and copies of deeds and your Permit No. 15882. I am returning your Permit No. 15882 which you should retain for your records.

In regard to your Application No. 22841, you should return the original which was mailed to you with my letter of May 13. It appears that the application will be in satisfactory form upon receipt of the original for our records, and information as to the number of families that are to be supplied with donestic water.

Mr. Brayton should also authorize me, at this time, to either strike the distance and bearing tie which he has given or reverse the North and East designation of the bearing so that it will agree with the description as given under I tem 4 and the North and East distance ties as given on the map.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

By Chris L. Wheeler, Assistant

CLW:be

Enc.

cc: Mr. Wm. J. Brayton Florence, Oregon

Application	No.	

DESCRIPTION OF SPRING

,	Is spring on property of applicant?
2.	If not, give name and address of legal owner
3.	Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this spring and for construction of pipe line or other works?
4.	If you have not such consent, do you expect to secure right of way
	through condemnation?
5.	What is the maximum flow from spring? Dout know but klut (Gallons per minute or cubic feet per second)
	Minimum flow? unforce.
	Is flow measured or estimated?
	Does the stream flowing from spring form a well defined natural channel?
7.	Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises?
8.	Give the name of stream or other body of water into which water from
	spring flows. Suslow Pines
9.	If the water from the spring sinks or evaporates before reaching other
	water, give distance water flows from spring before vanishing.
	an gentle to template construction work . I wishes the recursor the for the follow
10.	Remarks
	Land To many o King
	REGEIVEN
	AUG 1 0 1944
	STATE ENGINEER SALEM. OREGON Signature of Applicant.
	One in the state of Application

les and Addresses of Witnesses

P	ermit.	No.	

APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME

I, Sam To Typule, of Suesilone Creyon,
state of Oregon, am the owner and holder of Permit No. 15772, to ap-
propriate the public waters of the state of Oregon.
Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or
before Oct 14 , 1947, and complete application of water is required to be
made on or before Oct 14 , 1946
I have heretofore done the following work described under said permit:
250 Th 12 in Ripe
WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Digineer extend the time for the
costing \$, and I estimate the cost of completion to be \$
I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent:
used Aty Documbic uses
Commission of the commission o
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
Peddistribution of the police and foreign and the contract of the state of the contract sheet and the
I am unable to {complete construction work {make complete application of water} within the required time, for the following
reasons, to wit: wish to direct 300 fr fully up street
un alle to obsure pipe
Santaceibed and services of concess of the Contraction of the Contract
ADDAMA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
(75 - Additional among in manyings ettack conquete sheet)
(If additional space is required, attach separate sheet)

OVER

Extend to 47 (cons

WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the {completion of construction work} complete application of water (Strike out phrase not applicable) AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT STATE OF I, Sam Haywood Lynch, being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing application for extension of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the facts stated therein are true. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... /4 Subscribed and sworn to before me this [Notarial Seal] My commission expires ...

STATE PRINTING DEPT.

October 11, 1946

Mr. Sam Haywood Lymch Swisshome, Oregon

Dear Mr. Lynch:

This will acknowledge receipt of report of completion of construction under your permit number 15882.

A note on the report indicates that it was prematarely submitted and for your convenience in reporting completion of construction when this has actually been accomplished I am enclosing herewith another form "B".

The time for completion of construction under your permit expired October 1, 1946, and I am therefore also enclosing a blank for your use in applying for an extension of time.

The application for an extension should be executed before a Notary Public and submitted to this office.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer

By

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

EKH:nw Encls. September 15, 1944

Mr. Sam Haywood Lynch Swisshone, Oregon

Dear Mr. Lynch:

Herewith you will find Application No. 20360, Permit No. 15882, together with blueprint.

leve Dean Jine.

Nery Truly yours

Nam 1 & Tynich

D. S.

Whops this is all yoursel

he written consent of pring is situated, to accompany the appli-

ardens and lawns are considered to be ld be deleted from ore than gacre, Item of acres to be irriirrigation recording bmitted.

under Item 4 by giving its North or South, and East or West distances from a Government corner, and the 40-acre tract, section, township, and range in which this point is situated should also be noted under this item.

The description of the property on which you intend to use water, as such description appears on your deed, contract, or abstract, should be inserted under Item 8; and the 40-acre tract, section, township, and range on which your place is located should also be indicated under this item.

GEIVEN

AUG 1 0 1944

FATE ENGINEER Suisshow Orge SALEM, OREGON august 9-1944

20360

Dear sir. Unregords to a water right I contacted mists. Pausdallinger whitch my sipe line sums and he said it was dright with him for me to have the pipo line run throng him, On fact the line has been There for years. But It become no

good so I had to sut in a new and This description is about the her I can give.

Sam 1 Lynch Truly yo Shope this is all yourned

application for a n and domestic use. for which our Receipt

ven No. 20360. It omplete.

lation is an unnamed em 1. If it is a ues naturally from 1 1, the spring should written consent of ing is situated, to ccompany the appli-

dens and lawns are onsidered to be be deleted from than gacre, Item acres to be irriigation recording tted.

The location of the point of diversion should be described under Item 4 by giving its North or South, and East or West distances from a Government corner, and the 40-acre tract, section, township, and range in which this point is situated should also be noted under this item.

The description of the property on which you intend to use water, as such description appears on your deed, contract, or abstract, should be inserted under Item 8; and the 40-acre tract, section, township, and range on which your place is located should also be indicated under this item.

Mr. Sam haywood Lynch Swisshome, Oregon

Dear Mr. Lynch:

This will acknowledge receipt of your application for a permit to appropriate water for irrigation and domestic use, together with fees in the amount of \$10, for which our Receipt No. 30670 is enclosed.

The application has been filed and given No. 20360. It has been checked over and found to be incomplete.

If the source of the proposed appropriation is an unnamed stream, it should be so indicated under Item 1. If it is a spring, which is the point where water issues naturally from the earth, this should be shown under Item 1, the spring should be described on the enclosed form, and the written consent of the owner of the property on which the spring is situated, to the approval of your application, should accompany the application.

If no more than \(\frac{1}{2} \) acre of domestic gardens and lawns are to be irrigated, the contemplated use is considered to be domestic, and the word "irrigation" should be deleted from Item 3. If it is intended to irrigate more than \(\frac{1}{2} \) acre, Item 3 is properly filled out, and the number of acres to be irrigated should be noted under Item 3, and irrigation recording fees in the amount of \(\frac{1}{4} \)4.50 should be submitted.

The location of the point of diversion should be described under Item 4 by giving its North or South, and East or West distances from a Government corner, and the 40-acre tract, section, township, and range in which this point is situated should also be noted under this item.

The description of the property on which you intend to use water, as such description appears on your deed, contract, or abstract, should be inserted under Item 8; and the 40-acre tract, section, township, and range on which your place is located should also be indicated under this item.

specifical strongs ha loan our coner soon of any good of which

For your convenience in completing your application as suggested, I am enclosing it herewith endorsed so that to retain its priority it must be returned to this office on or before August 31, 1944.

Took to the same of the Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN State Engineer to be irrigated, the compensated as I assemble as to be done tie, and the acrd "irrigation" phosis he delabed from

It no more than I done ph domentic gradent companies the

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant

be according in the envious form, and one stillier comments of Enc. (3) " pure treate pe serve mader to be at the south again which to the point where miter frames determing from

This will acknowledge recolpt of your applicantum for a

serious, is about to a indicated under *casil. To it is a It too sounds of the jardoned appropriately in an inherena

together with fees in the anomat of the for which pay named by

TOWNSHIP 17 , RANGE 9 , W. M.

North West TATE ENGINEER SALEM, OREGON

South

SIUSLAWRIUM

APPLICATION No. PERMIT No.